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Details zum Spiel

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit

070079 02.03.2024 15:30 Uhr

SG Amt Creuzburg Il
Bartel, Markus

Nickol, Margret
Fischer, Andy

Schuchardt, Felix

Heim

SG Amt Creuzburg I

Kegel
394
460
392

466

MP

SaP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
>

Gast

Eisenacher KV 95

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

1712 :1904

Kegel
467
487
468

482

MP

0:6

™

Spielbericht

Eisenacher KV 95
Kleinert, Manfred
Kraus, Erhard
Lohse, Gernot

Kaiser, Silvio
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